RBHP
Parts List
01-February-2022
This parts list is current as of the above revision date.
See http://www.rheempartslists.net/92-42800-RBHP.pdf for the current revision.
Air Handlers
Form No. 92-42800-RBHP

01-February-2022
92-42800-RBHP
MODEL NUMBER EXPLANATION
    R B H P - 1 7 J 0 6 S H 1 _
    1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
  1  TRADE BRAND     5  ELECTRIC HEAT (KW) DESIGNATION
                   00 = No Heat 14 = 14.0 KW
  2  DASH           06 = 4.9 KW 18 = 17.5 KW
                   07 = 7.0 KW 21 = 21.0 KW
  3  CABINET SIZE         11 = 10.0 KW
     17 = 17.5 in.
     21 = 21.0 in.     6  CONTROL DESIGNATION
     24 = 24.5 in.         N = No Circuit Protection
     25 = 24.5 in.         S = Circuit Breaker (Single Circuit)
  4  VOLTAGE       7  AIRFLOW
      J = 208-240/1/60         H = Horizontal
      A = 115V/1/60
               8  COIL CODE
               9  MINOR DESIGN SERIES
                   BLANK = First
                   B = Second
SERIAL NUMBER EXPLANATION
      M 0 7 0 1 9 9 9 9 9
      1 2 3 4
          1   PRODUCTION LOCATION
          2   WEEK OF PRODUCTION
          3   YEAR OF PRODUCTION
          4   PRODUCTION NUMBER
Page 4 of 16
01-February-2022
92-42800-RBHP
No. Notes
MODEL
CABINET WIDTH
VOLTAGE
HEAT DESIGNATION
CONTROL DESIGNATION
RBHP
17